
Library Commission Contact Info 
 

Name Email Phone Skype 

Rep. Sean Garballey Sean.Garballey@mahouse.gov 617-722-2090  

Sen. Ken Donnelly Kenneth.Donnelly@masenate.gov (617) 722-1432  

Rep. Dave Vieira David.Vieira@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2230  

Senator Donald F. Humason 
Jr. 

   

Greg Pronevitz, 
Massachusetts Library 
Systems 

greg@masslibsystem.org (508)-3572121 
x303 

greg@massli
bsystem.org 

Laura Carah, librarian at 
Sturgis Charter School, 
Hyannis 

lcarah@sturgischarters.school.org (941) 744-7185  

Carole Shutzer, Lynn Public 
Schools, representing the 
American Federation of 
Teachers 

cshutzer@comcast.net (781) 910-8884  

Judith Marcella, 
Massachusetts Department 
of Elementary and Secondary 
Education 

 jmarcella@doe.mass.edu (781) 338-3608  

Judi Paradis, Massachusetts 
School Library Association 

judiparadis@gmail.com  (781) 354-2125  carterparadis 

Kendall Boninti, 
Massachusetts School Library 
Association 

bonintik@gmail.com 617-593-5535 bonintik 

Maureen Ambrosio 
Massachusetts Library 
Association 

mambrosino@town.westborough.ma.
us 

(508)-366-3050 
x280   

 

George Comeau, 
Massachusetts Board of 
Library Commissioners 

geocomeau@gmail.com (800) 952-7403​
(617) 593-5095 

gtcomeau 



JD Cheslaw, Boston Business 
Round Table 

NEED INFO   

Dan Callahan, Massachusetts 
Teachers Association 

danielcallahan@gmail.com 617-878-8234 speaker4+d 

Geoff Swett, Massachusetts 
Association of School 
Committees 

swettgw@comcast.net   

 

Researchers 

Dr. Robin Cicchetti robcicchetti@gmail.com (978) 371-9819  

Dr. Carol Gordon drcarolgordonconsulting@gmail.com (617) 733-0058  

 

Others who participate in supporting roles: 

 

John Rosenberry,  
 

Aide to Sean Garbally John.rosenberry@mahouse.gov 

Derek Keenan Aide to Sean Garbally  

Liz Phipps Soeiro Representing MSLA Board as 
legislative liaison 

 

James Lonergan Director of the Mass. Board of 
Library Commissioners 

 

Laura Koenig Massachusetts Library Association  

Frank Murphy MBLC  

Mary Rose Quinn MBLC  

 

 

 


